
Colorado Blue Spruce

Longwoods Rd CA

Funding may be available for projects of 1 acre or more; please inquire.

Please wait for payment instructions 
 All seedlings are sold with NO WARRANTY

Cost per Tree Quantity Total

Black Walnut

Shrub

Nannyberry

Red Osier Dogwood

Conifer

Silver Maple

Bur Oak

Pin Oak

Red Oak

Swamp White Oak

White Oak

Red Maple

Norway Spruce

White Spruce

Tamarack

Decidous

American Sycamore

Black Cherry

Hackberry

Bitternut Hickory

Tree Order Deadline: March 1, 2026

Contact Information

Full Name:

E-mail:

Phone:

Mailing Address: 

Bare root seedlings; 12"-18"

Eastern White Cedar

Eastern White Pine

2.24$                          

2.48$                          

2.99$                          

2.48$                          

2.48$                          

1.77$                          

Cost per Tree Quantity Total

2.33$                          

2.33$                          

2.33$                          

2.33$                          

2.33$                          

2.63$                          

2.33$                          

2.63$                          

2.63$                          

2.63$                          

Cost per Tree Quantity Total

2.63$                          

2.33$                          

Payment options: Online 

(link will be e-mailed), credit 

card by phone, cash or 

cheque

Pickup Location: C.M Wilson CA

Total 

Minimum order of 50 seedlings and 10 per 

species (in increments of 10)

Please e-mail completed form to 

stewardship@ltvca.ca

HST

Sorting Fee ($30.00) 30.00$                                            

Sub-Total 

3.38$                          

2.63$                          


